	MOUNTAIN TITLE	COMPANY Vol.m	94 Page 6430	
76878	WARRALITY DI	きとそ		
THE MEN BY TH	IESE PRESENTS, That ICE E. SHORT, as tenants r, for the considention hereinafte and a RITTER, as tenants	by the entirety		
KNOW ALL MIN and JAN LORIN N. SHORT and JAN	IESE PRESENTS, That ICE E. SHORT, as tenants r, for the consideration hereinafte <u>AROL, A. RITTER, as tenants</u> t, bargain, sell and convey unto the t, bargain, sell and convey unto the	by the entirety	by, hereinafter call heirs, successors and assig	nS,
ERVIN R RITTER and C	t, bargain, sell and convey unto the	appurtenances thereun	to belonging or appertaint	
the grandee, be	ith the tenements and State of	Jregon, acscissing		
situated in the Could of _	ith the tenements, hereditand KLAMATH and State of 5, TRACT 1207, SECOND ADDI 1at thereof on file in the	office of the Coun	ty Clerk of	
Lot 13, House the official P Klamath County	5, TRACT 1207, SECOND ADDI 1at thereof on file in the Oregon	>		
Klamati				
	MOUNTAIN TIT	LE COMPAN	Y	d use
	II and the of the Diopert	A ALA DEFSIII ULUM	C - TILL	hould NY
This instrument will laws and regulations. Before	NOOT the property desc not allow use of the property desc ore signing or accepting this instru- te city or county planning departu- te city or county planning departu- te city or county planning departu- te city or county planning departure	ment to verify approved us	TED IN ORS 30.930."	
ANDER WITH HIS TI			1	grantor
And said grantor her	d the same who the said grantee eby covenants to and with said gran simple and the above granted pre	mises, free from all encur	nbray26pt those of f this deed	ind that
is lawfully served	opparent upon the land, 1	and parce	I thereof against the tawyu	l claims
1 14/11 Will 14/11	1 PICEUL HILDE	I in the state of	Y TAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	XXXXXX
ana demandia ond-actua	il consideration flox x x x x x x x	WAXES CALL AND	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A M
XIII NAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	deed and where the context so re ied to make the provisions hereof	Rear singular inclu	des the plural and all gra	mmatical 94 thereto by
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	1 SO TE	441	inte and is seen and	94 thereto by
In construing this changes shall be implied In Witness Where if a corporate grantor	deed and where the context so re ied to make the provisions hereof of, the grantor has executed this in , it has caused its name to be sign directors.	ed and seel affixed by its	officers, any automate	
if a corporate grantor order of its board of	, it has caused us the directors.	ARENT W.	SHORT WALF	LE
- 🛁 🛯 가슴 감독 가슴을 받는 것 같아요. 가슴 가슴 가슴	이 같은 것은 것이 같이 같이 많이 많이 많이 같이 같아.	Junice L.	SHORT	CON
	California, <u>ernardino</u>) ss. , 19_94,			OMPAN
- 🦼 - 한학학 동생 수학자 문화자 문화자 문화 영상 공격 연구	한 동안에 나는 나는 것이 가운 사람들은 것이 같아. 동안에 관계적 것이 있는 것 같이 가지? 나는 것이 가지?			2
DE LORIN W. SHORI	RT			
	company instrument		- pornardi	no_) :s
to be		STATE OF OREGON, Coun	n of <u>San Bernardi</u> strument was acknowledged by	hifere me this
Before me: 5ha	ron M. Herndon Public for Oregon 11-1-94		·····	and the second sec
	mission expires.	secretary	nd by of corporation, en behalf of t	hr corporation.
	OFFICIAL SEAL	<i>a</i>	corporation, on pering of	(SEAL)
	Notery Public - California	a Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	and the second	OLor The?
			STATE OF OREGON.	\$\$,
LORIN W. SP	Ay Comm. Exp. And The State SHORT	$\exists \setminus$	County of	n instrument was
			revelved for record in it	10
ERWIN R. R 51032	ITTER and CAROL III	$\overline{\mathbf{x}}$	at	and recorded
-5632 Klamoz	CARSEL GRANTEES NAME AND ADJRESS	SPOCE RESERVED	file/reel number	
And anothing streng and	DITTER and CAROL A. RITTE	RECORDER'S LSE	Witness my minu a	at seal of County
		3	affixed	
Klowa	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			Recording Officer
Unit a change is impursied all ERWIN R.	RITTER and CAROL A. RITT		<i>By</i>	Deputy
	The Falls OF The		an an a built and a statement of a statement of the special data for the statement of the stat	
,	MOUN	TAIN TITLE COMP.	ANY	

이는 이 관계가 있는 것을 가 있다. 이 가 있는 것을 가 있는 것을 가 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것을 가 있는 것을 가 있다.	
233 Pomona F	irst Federal Savings and Loan Association
	ALL PURPOSE CEPTIEICATE
STATE OF CALIFORNI	A de la constante de la constan A de la constante de la constant
COUNTY OF San	Bernardino
On <u>February</u>	25, 1994 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally
appeared Lorin W. Shou	t and Janice E. Short
personally known to me	(or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed
	and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ics), and ature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed
the most annount.	
VITNESS my hand and	official seal.
\mathcal{O}	OFFICIAL SEAL
Sharon	My deman
WTARY'S SIGNATURE	SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY
	My Comm. Exp. Nov. 1, 1994
HIS CERTIFICATE IS TO	Title or Type of Document Warranty Deed
BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED	Number of PagesDate of Document_February 25, 1994
T RIGHT:	\mathcal{C}
	signet (s) Other than Named Above None
(25)	Equal Oppertuny Employer - M/F/H/V - Equal Housing Lender
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	가까한 것은 것은 가장에서 같은 가슴 수도 있었다. 이 것가 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있다. 이 같은 것이 같은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같 같은 것이 같은 것
그는 사람을 통하는 것이 같다.	
	OUNTY OF VI AMATH
STATE OF OREGON C	OUNTI OF REAMATH: SS.
날아가 이렇게 아들 방법을 가고 수	
Filed for record at reque	est of <u>Mountain Title Company</u> the lst
STATE OF OREGON: C Filed for record at reque of <u>March</u>	est of <u>Mountain Title Company</u> the <u>lst</u> day A.D. 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:21</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>
Filed for record at reque	est of <u>Mountain Title Company</u> the let

ALL CONTRACT